SIEMENS

Data sheet

US2:SUAT111-0G

cable entry type

fastening method

suitability for operation

ampacity

voltage between phase and phase rated value

product brand name

product type designation

special product feature

depth [in]

design of the terminal strip

height [in]

width [in]

certificate of suitability

last modified:

135A 4J RGLS 1POS NO BPS MS OH/UG

OH/UG
SURFACE MOUNTING
RESIDENTIAL
135 A

600 V

TALON

UAT1

NO BYPASS
13.5in

4

4.8in

8.9in

UL
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